Edition : 18th
Date : 06/02/1999

Venue : Woodville Hotel, St Helier, Jersey
Last Years Result : (1998) England 9 - 2 Jersey

Winner
Runner-up
High Break

Jersey
England
Steve Ahier (Jersey)

17,850

JERSEY v ENGLAND 1999

Match Rules : 1 point per aggregate win, 22 points available, 12 points required to win match

Alan Le Blond
Harry Barbet
Graham Bisson
Graham Le Monnier
Graeme Marett
Nick Barnett
Dennis Helleur
Steve Ahier
Nigel Ryall

Don Cadec
Peter Noel

Match Score

Jersey 13,180
Jersey 5,110
Jersey 9,110
Jersey 8,510
Jersey 7,180
Jersey 1,480
Jersey 9,170
Jersey 17,850
Jersey 4,980
Jersey 530
Jersey 5,040

6,410
2,440
3,660
3,860
3,210
6,440
14,720
5,890
2,330
6,670
3,850

19,590
7,550
12,770
12,370
10,390
7,920
23,890
23,740
7,310
7,200
8,890
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Les Green
Bernie McCluskey
Kevin Tunstall
Paul Sainsbury
Mark Turner
Steve Mariner
Kevin Clark
Jim Millward
Mark Brewster
Mark Sawyer
Pete Farrelly

England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England

ENGLAND

0
4,260
2,030
2,800
1,340
7,490
1,860

2,950
7,700
3,460

5,790
0
10,660
6,580
7,270
3,090
0
8,720
3,360
350
4,370

5,790
4,260
12,690
9,380
8,610
10,580
1,860
8,720
6,310
8,050
7,830
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RANKING POINTS

Pos
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Player

Dennis Helleur
Steve Ahier
Alan Le Blond
Graham Bisson
Kevin Tunstall
Graham Le Monnier
Steve Mariner
Graeme Marett
Paul Sainsbury
Peter Noel

Jim Millward
Mark Turner
Mark Sawyer
Nick Barnett
Harry Barbet
Pete Farrelly
Nigel Ryall
Don Cadec
Mark Brewster
Les Green
Bernie McCluskey
Kevin Clark

High Breaks
Men

Player

Steve Ahier
Dennis Helleur
Alan Le Blonde
Kevin Tunstall
Graham Bisson

Country Total RP  Points Won
Jesrey 12.6 2
Jesrey 11.6 1
Jesrey 11.4 2
Jesrey 10.2 1
England 9.7 1
Jesrey 9.2 1
England 8.6 1
Jesrey 8.1 1
England 7.6 1
Jesrey 7.1 1
England 6.7 1
England 6.1 1
England 5.6 1
England 5.1 1
Jesrey 4.6 2
England 45 1
Jesrey 3.5 1
Jesrey 3.1 1
England 2.5 1
England 1.6 0
England 1.0 0
England 0.5 0
County Break Table
Jersey 17,850 ?
Jersey 14,720 ?
Jersey 13,180 ?
England 9,150 ?
Jersey 8,710 ?



